© PHOENIX CONTACT - 05/20092519_en_C
INTERFACE
VIP-…/SC/FLK…
Data Sheet
1 Description
Incorporating a contemporary industrial design,
VARIOFACE Professional (VIP) offers a next-generation
approach to passive, 1:1 wiring for applications that require

and removal to the mounting rail
– Movable mounting foot allows flexible module
positioning during wire installation
Make sure you always use the latest documentation.
It can be downloaded at www.phoenixcontact.net/download.
This data sheet is valid for all products listed on the following page:
VARIOFACE Professional for ribbon cable
connectors
VIP-…/SC/FLK…
2519_en_C PHOENIX CONTACT 2
3 Ordering Data
4 Technical Data
Products
Description Type Order No. Pcs./Pkt
VARIOFACE Professional, ribbon cable connector, 10 position VIP-2/SC/FLK10 2315010 1
VARIOFACE Professional, ribbon cable connector, 14 position VIP-2/SC/FLK14 2315023 1
VARIOFACE Professional, ribbon cable connector, 16 position VIP-2/SC/FLK16 2315036 1
VARIOFACE Professional, ribbon cable connector, 20 position VIP-2/SC/FLK20 2315049 1
VARIOFACE Professional, ribbon cable connector, 26 position VIP-3/SC/FLK26 2315052 1
VARIOFACE Professional, ribbon cable connector, 34 position VIP-3/SC/FLK34 2315065 1
VARIOFACE Professional, ribbon cable connector, 40 position VIP-3/SC/FLK40 2315078 1
VARIOFACE Professional, ribbon cable connector, 50 position VIP-3/SC/FLK50 2315081 1
VARIOFACE Professional, ribbon cable connector, 60 position VIP-3/SC/FLK60 2315094 1
VARIOFACE Professional, ribbon cable connector, 64 position VIP-3/SC/FLK64 2315104 1
General Data
Ambient temperature range (operating) -20 to 50°C
Ambient temperature range (storage/transport) -20 to 70°C
Humidity, permissible 95% non-condensing